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Pine River 201541 H | #TAETHE HMERE | STiurAETES 6,500 | 2015 42 | $10.2000 | $66,300.0000 6,849,000
Capital 30 H M & 16 H
Management PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 1,000 | 201542 A | $10.1800 | $10,180.0000 6,850,000
L.P. i & 16 H
LTETHE HirgE | SIuTETES 3,500 | 201542 | $10.0800 | $35,280.0000 6,853,500
it &) 16 H
TETHE HirgE | SIuiTETES 1,500 | 201542 H | $10.0600 | $15,090.0000 6,855,000
Fit &) 16 H
PTTETHE HirghE | SIuTETES 11,000 | 201542 | $10.0400 | $110,440.0000 6,866,000
Fit &) 16 H




PTTETE HiknlE | FIITETES 6,500 | 20152 H | $10.0200 | $65,130.0000 6,872,500
e | 16 H

PTETHE HEmlE | STtATES 7,500 | 201542 H | $10.0000 | $75,000.0000 6,880,000
Mt | 16 H

f1T4ETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 16,000 | 2015 4£ 2 A $9.9900 | $159,840.0000 6,896,000
Mt | 16 H

1T4ETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 8,500 | 2015 4E 2 A $9.9850 | $84,872.5000 6,904,500
Mt | 16 H

fT4ETH HiERE | SIITET RS 16,000 | 201542 H $9.9800 | $159,680.0000 6,920,500
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 5,500 | 2015 4£ 2 A $9.9750 | $54,862.5000 6,926,000
fit | 16 H

PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 16,500 | 2015 42 H $9.9700 | $164,505.0000 6,942,500
fit | 16 H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 5,000 | 2015 42 H $9.9600 | $49,800.0000 6,947,500
i &) 16 H

fTETHE HiRlE | SIITETES 10,500 | 2015 4 2 H $9.9500 | $104,475.0000 6,958,000
i &) 16 H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 9,000 | 2015 4.2 H $9.9400 | $89,460.0000 6,967,000
i &) 16 H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 7,000 | 2015 4 2 A $9.9300 | $69,510.0000 6,974,000
i &) 16 H




PTTETE HiknlE | FIITETES 6,000 | 201542 H $9.9200 | $59,520.0000 6,980,000
e | 16 H

PTETHE HiEmlE | STTATES 8,000 | 2015 4£ 2 A $9.9100 | $79,280.0000 6,988,000
Mt | 16 H

f1T4ETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 75,500 | 2015 4F 2 H $9.9000 | $747,450.0000 7,063,500
Mt | 16 H

1T4ETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 13,500 | 2015 4£ 2 A $9.8900 | $133,515.0000 7,077,000
Mt | 16 H

fT4ETH HiERE | SIITET RS 13,000 | 201542 H $9.8800 | $128,440.0000 7,090,000
Mt | 16 H

PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 2,500 | 2015 4 2 A $9.8700 | $24,675.0000 7,092,500
fit | 16 H

PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 7,500 | 2015 4£ 2 A $9.8600 | $73,950.0000 7,100,000
fit | 16 H

fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 4,000 | 201542 H $9.8500 | $39,400.0000 7,104,000
i &) 16 H

fTETHE HiRlE | SIITETES 1,000 | 201542 A $9.8400 $9,840.0000 7,105,000
i &) 16 H

PTETHE HignlE | ST TES 2,500 | 2015 4 2 A $9.8100 | $24,525.0000 7,107,500
i &) 16 H

PTETHE HigRE | SIITETES 500 | 2015 4.2 H $9.7700 $4,885.0000 7,108,000
i &) 16 H




il=
PTTETE HiknlE | FIITETES 500 | 201542 H | $10.1200 $5,060.0000 7,108,500
e | 16 H
PTETHE HirgnlE | SITETES 500 | 2015 4£2 H | $10.0500 $5,025.0000 7,109,000
Mt | 16 H
TTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 500 | 2015 4£2 H | $10.0100 $5,005.0000 7,109,500
Mt | 16 H
TTETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 2,000 | 2015 4£ 2 A $9.9550 | $19,910.0000 7,111,500
Mt | 16 H
TTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 1,000 | 201542 H $9.9350 $9,935.0000 7,112,500
Mt | 16 H
PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 1,500 | 201542 H $9.9250 | $14,887.5000 7,114,000
fit | 16 H
PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 1,000 | 201542 H $9.8950 $9,895.0000 7,115,000
fit | 16 H
fTETHE HigRlE | SIITETES 2,500 | 2015 4 2 A $9.8550 | $24,637.5000 7,117,500
i &) 16 H
fTETHE HiRlE | SIITETES 29,500 | 201542 H $9.7500 | $287,625.0000 7,147,000
i &) 16 H
.
R

Pine River Capital Management L.P.2 Bl B4\ &) 4 fah 2

AR (6 RIIEA -



SECURITIES AND FUTURES COMMISSION 25
SECURITIE! UTURI R E
HERHBESKERZES

7]
1
o

AR
mg>

1
k

RO R LI E R P RIR P THY -
Pine River Capital Management L.P./2 4% 1 Pine River Capital Management LLC #EA 1Y/ F] ©



